UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

DELTA JUNCTION-TOK (16%)
Grade 73

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps
Hourly

Hourly



UA Staff SalaryZ Z d 0 LJ

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps

Hourly

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step. Effective 07/01/2022 Paae 26 of 66



UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)
DELTA JUNCTION-TOK (16%)
Grade 77

Hourly

Steps

Steps

Steps

Steps
Hourly

Steps

Hourly

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step. Effective 07/01/2022 Paae 27 of 66



Grade 79

Hourly
Biweeklv

Steps

Steps

Steps
Hourly

Steps
Hourly

Steps

Hourly

1
$30.53
$2.442.40

$34.42

$31.17

$34.74 $35.11

4
$31.46

Bi-weekly and annual salaries are calculated using the corresponding hourly step.

UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

DELTA JUNCTION-TOK (16%)

o
$31.77

6
$32.08

Effective

7
$32.42

8
$32.75

07/01/2022

2
$33.07

$33.40

$33.72 $34.07
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UA Staff Salary Schedule

(Non-bargaining unit)

DELTA JUNCTION-TOK (16%)
Grade 81

Hourly $36.14 $36.90 $37.27 $37.64 $38.01 $38.40 $38.77 $39.15 $39.56 $39.96 $40.35
Biweeklv

$40.76 $41.18 $41.58



UA Staff Salary Schedule
(Non-bargaining unit)
DELTA JUNCTION-TOK (16%)

Grade 83

Hourly $45.92 $46.85 $47.31 $47.79



